Projection Screens
5
Specification and pricing subject to
change without notice.
Motorised Projection Screen
We are pleased to announce our latest release with this new Australian Made
projection screen, that has the simple rugged qualities and consistency in
quality that will make it a strong player in the commercial market place.
Never before has the market seen a locally made screen at this price point,
with a 4 core tubular motor, full electrical kit and 3 position rotary wall switch,
this screen is well priced and more importantly…bullet proof.
Fully integrated RF Remote Control is a neat stand alone option for those
wanting wireless control, in environments that don’t require systems
integration.
4 Core Wall Switch RF Remote Control Inch Diag Viewing Size Format
RLMTR14409W RLMTR14409WRF n/a 1440 x 1440 mm Square
RLMTR20509W RLMTR20509WRF n/a 2055 x 2055 mm Square
RLMTR08419W RLMTR08419WRF 84” 1280 x 1705 mm 4:3 Video
RLMTR10019W RLMTR10019WRF 100” 1525 x 2035 mm  4:3 Video
RLMTR11519W RLMTR11519WRF 115” 1755 x 2340 mm 4:3 Video
RLMTR08229W RLMTR08229WRF 82” 1020 x 1815 mm 16:9 HDTV
RLMTR09229W RLMTR09229WRF 92” 1145 x 2035 mm   16:9 HDTV
RLMTR10029W RLMTR10029WRF 100” 1245 x 2215 mm 16:9 HDTV
RLMTR10629W RLMTR10629WRF 106” 1320 x 2345 mm 16:9 HDTV
Item No Description
RL3500400 Flat Ceiling Mount Brackets
RL3500100 6” - 150mm L Shape Ext Brackets
RL3500601 Eye Bolts (pair) 5/16 Whitworth
RL3500500 Single Motor Controller  -  Contact Closure
RL3500701 IR Transmitter and Receiver